◊ The specially formulated Black DRS
Roller is an all-around great tool for plate
cleaning and mounting
◊ Use the Black DRS Roller to clean
loose, dry contamination from the reverse
of the flexo plate, ensuring perfect
adhesion to mounting tape.
◊ The Black DRS Roller is also a brayer

a metal ring in the handle which kills the static when
the operator holds it . Plastic handles only.
Ordering Examples
S D I  A M ER IC AS
21 Morgan
Irvine, CA 92618
United States of America
T: +1 949 583 1001
E: sdi@sdinetwork.com
S D I  E UR OPE
Weidehek 26
4824 AS Breda
Netherlands
T :+44 7947 403500 (UK)
E: sdi@sdinetwork.com
S D I  A S IA
No. 10, Alley 70, Lane 294,
Sec. 4, Cheng Gong Rd, Taipei
Taiwan
T: +886 2 2793 7051
E: sdi@sdinetwork.com
DRS Products
DRS1 Adhesive Pads (silicone-lined)
The hand roller is only part of the process in cleaning
the substrate of unwanted particulate. The DRS1
Adhesive Pads trap and store the collected contam-
ination, ensuring no re-transfer back to the DRS
roller and on to the substrates.
The extremely high coat-weight of adhesive ensures
that  the maximum amount of contamination is stored
before the top sheet of the pad is full.
DRS1 Adhesive Pads are slightly larger than the 12”
width of the DRS12, and are thus suitable for both
DRS6 and DRS12. Use two pads side-by-side with
the DRS18.
DRS1 Adhesive Pads are sold in packs of 5 pads.
DRS1-PLAS Adhesive Pads (silicone-free)
These special Adhesive Pads are used with the “Y”-
type polymer formulation of hand roller, ensuring that
the complete system is silicone-free
DRS4 Pad Holder
The strong pad holder provides a workstation for the
DRS6 or DRS12 roller (with 30° grip angle) and
DRS1 Adhesive Pads,
Replacement  roller cartridges and handles
Can be ordered from your nearest SDI office or